Annexure IV: List of Operational Creditors for

Workmen & Employees in Form D

The public notice is sought for claims with proof of claims Operational Creditors for
workmen and employees in form D as stipulated in Regulation 9(1). The undersigned

Interim Resolution Professional has received claims from the following Operational

Creditors:
List of Operational Creditors for
Workmen & Employees in Form D
MARK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
Amount of MmNt

S. No. Name of the creditor claim (Rs.) Provisionally

’ Admitted (Rs.)
1 Guddati Prasantha Kumar 1,20,000.00 1,18,709.68
Total 1,20,000.00 1,18,709.68




